JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),

PERIYAKULAM - 625 601

SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE — APRIL 2021

PART —1
SEM. DATE
IV 19.04.2021
1 19.04.2021
PART - 11
IV 21.04.2021
1 21.04.2021
PART - 111
VI 20.04.2021
22.04.2021
24.04.2021
27.04.2021
30.04.2021
IV 23.04.2021
26.04.2021
28.04.2021
1 23.04.2021
26.04.2021

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS - U. G.

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.
2p.m.—5pm.

10a.m.-1p.m.

2p.m.—5pm.

10 am. -1 p.m.
10 am. -1 p.m.
10 am. -1 p.m.
10 am. -1 p.m.
10 am. -1 p.m.

10 am. -1 p.m.
10 am. -1 p.m.
10 am. -1 p.m.

2p.m.—5pm.
2 p.m.— 5 p.m.

COURSE
CODE

17GT4GS04
20GT2GS02

17GE4AGSA4/
17GEAGSB4

20GE2GS02

17PH6MC11
17PH6MC12
17PH6MC13
17PH6CE3A
17PH6SS01

17PH4MCO7
17CH4AC02
17PH4CE1A

20PH2MC02
20MA2AC02

COURSE TITLE
LIPSO B6vdbaULID

RML_BHBTEV 60HBIUI(LPID  HTEUSVILD

Language Through Literature - IV

English for Communication - Il

Theoretical Physics
Microprocessor
Digital Electronics
Nanoscience

Medical Physics and Instrumentation

Electromagnetism
Allied : General Chemistry - Il

Heat and Thermodynamics

Heat and Thermodynamics

Allied Mathematics — 11



PART 11

SEM.

DATE

26.04.2021

PART 111

\4

22.04.2021

23.04.2021

24.04.2021

20.04.2021

21.04.2021

21.04.2021

21.04.2021

23.04.2021

21.04.2021

23.04.2021

19.04.2021
19.04.2021

23.04.2021

26.04.2021

20.04.2021

22.04.2021

24.04.2021

24.04.2021

TIME

2p.m.-5p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m.
2p.m.-5p.m.

2p.m.-5pm.

2p.m.-5p.m,.
2p.m.-5pm.
2p.m.-5pm.
2p.m.-5pm.

2p.m.-5p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m,.
2p.m.-5p.m,.
2p.m.-5p.m,.

2p.m.-5p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m,.

2p.m.-5pm.

2p.m.-5p.m.
2p.m.-5p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m,.

2p.m.-5p.m,.

ARREAR

COURSE
CODE

17GE1GSB1

14PH6MC11

14PH6MC12

14PH6MC13

14PH5MCO09

14PH5MC10

17PH5MCO08

14PH5CE2A

17PH5MCO09

17PH3MCO05

17PH3MCO06

17PH2MCO03
14MA2AC02

17PH2MCO04

17MA2AC02

17PHIMCO1

17PH1IMCO2

17MA1ACO1

14MA1ACO1

COURSE TITLE

Language Through Literature - |
(Joined in 2018)

Theoretical Physics (Joined in 2016)
Microprocessor (Joined in 2016)

Digital Electronics (Joined in 2016)

Mathematical Physics (Joined in 2016)

Basic Electronics and Communication
(Joined in 2016)

Atomic and Nuclear Physics
(Joined in 2018)

Nanoscience (Joined in 2016)

Mathematical Physics (Joined in 2018)

Optics and Spectroscopy
(Joined in 2018)

Laser and Fibre Optics
(Joined in 2018)

Electricity (Joined in 2018)
Mathematics Paper - Il (Joined in 2016)

Astrophysics (Joined in 2017 & 2018)

Allied Mathematics - Il
(Joined in 2017 & 2018)

Mechanics and Properties of Matter
(Joined in 2018 & 2019)

Sound and Energy
(Joined in 2018 & 2019)

Allied Mathematics - |
(Joined in 2017 - 2019)

Mathematics Paper - | (Joined in 2016)



JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
PERIYAKULAM - 625 601

SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE — APRIL 2021
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS -P.G.

M. Sc. PHYSICS

SEM.

DATE

19.04.2021
21.04.2021
23.04.2021

20.04.2021
22.04.2021
24.04.2021
26.04.2021

TIME

2p.m.—5pm.
2p.m.—5pm.
2p.m.—5pm.

2p.m.—5pm.
2p.m.—5pm.
2p.m.—5pm.
2p.m.—5pm.

COURSE
CODE

17PPH4C09
17PPH4C10
17PPH4C11

20PPH2C04
20PPH2CO05
20PPH2E2A
20PPH2GE1

COURSE TITLE

Quantum Mechanics — II
Nuclear and Particle Physics

Molecular Spectroscopy

Mathematical Physics — II
Solid State Physics — I
Electrodynamics and Plasma Physics

Nano Materials and their Applications



SEM.

DATE

24.04.2021

26.04.2021

20.04.2021

22.04.2021

24.04.2021

21.04.2021

23.04.2021
26.04.2021

TIME

2 p.m.—5 p.m.

2p.m.—5pm.

2 p.m.—5 p.m.

2 p.m.—5p.m.

2 p.m.—5 p.m.

2p.m.—5pm.

2p.m.—5pm.

2p.m.—5pm.

ARREAR

COURSE
CODE

17PPH3CO06

17PPH3CO07

17PPH2C04

17PPH2E2A

17PPH2CO05

17PPH1CO01

17PPH1C02

17PPHI1E1A

COURSE TITLE

Quantum Mechanics - | (Joined in 2018)

Solid State Physics - 1l (Joined in 2017)

Mathematical Physics — II
(Joined in 2017)

Microprocessor and Microcontroller
(Joined in 2017 & 2018)

Solid State Physics — I
(Joined in 2017)

Classical and Nonlinear Dynamics
(Joined in 2018)

Mathematical Physics - I (Joined in 2018)

Advanced Electronics (Joined in 2018)



