# JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), PERIYAKULAM - 625 601

#### **SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE - APRIL 2021**

### **DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS – U. G.**

P	A	R	Т	_	I

SEM.	— DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
IV	19.04.2021	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17GT4GS04	பழந்தமிழ் இலக்கியம்
II	19.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	20GT2GS02	இடைக்கால இலக்கியமும் நாவலும்
PART -	<u>- II</u>			
IV	21.04.2021	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17GE4GSA4/ 17GE4GSB4	Language Through Literature - IV
II	21.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	20GE2GS02	English for Communication - II
PART -	<u>· III</u>			
VI	20.04.2021	10 a.m1 p.m.	17PH6MC11	Theoretical Physics
	22.04.2021	10 a.m1 p.m.	17PH6MC12	Microprocessor
	24.04.2021	10 a.m1 p.m.	17PH6MC13	Digital Electronics
	27.04.2021	10 a.m1 p.m.	17PH6CE3A	Nanoscience
	30.04.2021	10 a.m1 p.m.	17PH6SS01	Medical Physics and Instrumentation
IV	23.04.2021	10 a.m1 p.m.	17PH4MC07	Electromagnetism
	26.04.2021	10 a.m1 p.m.	17CH4AC02	Allied : General Chemistry - II
	28.04.2021	10 a.m1 p.m.	17PH4CE1A	Heat and Thermodynamics
II	23.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	20PH2MC02	Heat and Thermodynamics
	26.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	20MA2AC02	Allied Mathematics – II

### ARREAR

PA	RT	II

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
I	26.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	17GE1GSB1	Language Through Literature - I (Joined in 2018)
PART 1	Ш			
VI	22.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	14PH6MC11	Theoretical Physics (Joined in 2016)
	23.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	14PH6MC12	Microprocessor (Joined in 2016)
	24.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	14PH6MC13	Digital Electronics (Joined in 2016)
$\mathbf{V}$	20.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	14PH5MC09	Mathematical Physics (Joined in 2016)
	21.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	14PH5MC10	Basic Electronics and Communication (Joined in 2016)
	21.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	17PH5MC08	Atomic and Nuclear Physics (Joined in 2018)
	21.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	14PH5CE2A	Nanoscience (Joined in 2016)
	23.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	17PH5MC09	Mathematical Physics (Joined in 2018)
III	21.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	17PH3MC05	Optics and Spectroscopy (Joined in 2018)
	23.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	17PH3MC06	Laser and Fibre Optics (Joined in 2018)
II	19.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	17PH2MC03	Electricity (Joined in 2018)
	19.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	14MA2AC02	Mathematics Paper - II (Joined in 2016)
	23.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	17PH2MC04	Astrophysics (Joined in 2017 & 2018)
	26.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	17MA2AC02	Allied Mathematics - II (Joined in 2017 & 2018)
I	20.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	17PH1MC01	Mechanics and Properties of Matter (Joined in 2018 & 2019)
	22.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	17PH1MC02	Sound and Energy (Joined in 2018 & 2019)
	24.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	17MA1AC01	Allied Mathematics - I (Joined in 2017 - 2019)
	24.04.2021	2 p.m 5 p.m.	14MA1AC01	Mathematics Paper - I (Joined in 2016)

# JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), PERIYAKULAM - 625 601

## SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE – APRIL 2021

### **DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS - P. G.**

#### M. Sc. PHYSICS

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
IV	19.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	17PPH4C09	Quantum Mechanics – II
	21.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	17PPH4C10	Nuclear and Particle Physics
	23.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	17PPH4C11	Molecular Spectroscopy
II	20.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	20PPH2C04	Mathematical Physics – II
	22.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	20PPH2C05	Solid State Physics – I
	24.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	20PPH2E2A	Electrodynamics and Plasma Physics
	26.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	20PPH2GE1	Nano Materials and their Applications

### ARREAR

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
III	24.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	17PPH3C06	Quantum Mechanics - I (Joined in 2018)
	26.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	17PPH3C07	Solid State Physics - II (Joined in 2017)
II	20.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	17PPH2C04	Mathematical Physics – II (Joined in 2017)
	22.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	17PPH2E2A	Microprocessor and Microcontroller (Joined in 2017 & 2018)
	24.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	17PPH2C05	Solid State Physics – I (Joined in 2017)
I	21.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	17PPH1C01	Classical and Nonlinear Dynamics (Joined in 2018)
	23.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	17PPH1C02	Mathematical Physics - I (Joined in 2018)
	26.04.2021	2 p.m. – 5 p.m.	17PPH1E1A	Advanced Electronics (Joined in 2018)